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Qualifying round - Group B
Saturday, 10 October 2015 - 20:45 CET
(20:45 local time)

Stadion Bilino polje, Zenica
Attendance: 12,000

Bosnia and Herzegovina

20

©

(C) 1Asmir Begovi¢ (GK)

4 Emir Spahi¢

9 Vedad IbiSevi¢
10 Miralem Pjanic
13 Mensur Mujdza
15 Toni Suniji¢

16 Senad Luli¢

17 Ervin Zukanovic
19 Edin Vis¢a
21 Anel Hadzi¢
23 Sejad Salihovi¢

12 Ibrahim Sehi¢ (GK)

22 Jasmin Buri¢ (GK)
2 Srdjan Grahovac
3 Ermin Bicakg¢ic¢
5 Edin Cocali¢

6 Ognjen Vranjes

7 Stojan Vranjes

8 Haris Medunjanin
11 Edin Dzeko

14 Milan Djuri¢

18 Armin HodZi¢

20 lzet Hajrovic

Coach
Mehmed Bazdarevi¢

Referee

Alberto Undiano Mallenco (ESP)
Assistant referee

Roberto del Palomar (ESP)
Raul Cabanero (ESP)
Additional assistant referee
Carlos Gémez (ESP)

Javier Estrada (ESP)

Captain (GK) Goalkeeper

A WON-=

(C) 6

10
1"
16

12
21

13
14
15
17
18
19
20
22
23

00

Wayne Hennessey (GK)
Chris Gunter

Neil Taylor
Ashley Richards
Ben Davies
Ashley Williams
Joe Allen

Hal Robson-Kanu
Aaron Ramsey
Gareth Bale

Joe Ledley

Owain Williams (GK)
Danny Ward (GK)
Andy King
Jonathan Williams
Simon Church
Sam Vokes

David Edwards
James Chester
James Collins
David Vaughan
Tom Lawrence
Adam Henley

Coach
Chris Coleman

Fourth official

Pau Cebrian Devis (ESP)
UEFA Delegate

Balazs Makray (HUN)
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Текст
Attendance: 12,000


Bosnia and Herzegovina v Wales
MATCH REPORT

Saturday 10 October 2015 - 20:45CET (20:45 local time)

Stadion Bilino polje, Zenica

Bosnia and Herzegovina e Wales ]
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ﬁ Goal

4 Emir Spahic

5 Edin Cocalic (in)

4 Emir Spahic (out)
14 Milan Dijuric (in)

19 Edin Visca (out)
14 Milan Djuric

15 Toni Sunjic
1 Asmir Begovic

3 Ermin Bicakcic (in)
21 Anel Hadzic (out)
9 Vedad Ibisevic

m Penalty

Yellow card(s) . Red card(s)
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m Own goal
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15 Sam Vokes (in)
16 Joe Ledley (out)
3 Neil Taylor

14 Simon Church (in)

9 Hal Robson-Kanu (out)
17 David Edwards (in)

7 Joe Allen (out)

"\ Substitution m Missed penalty

E Yellow/red card (C) Captain (GK) Goalkeeper



